

Mise Ex-84/13 (Reg-20/15)

Order dated 13-01-2023

12-01-2023 was declared as holiday.

So, the record is put up today.

P.O. is on leave. I am in-charge.

Fix **03-08-2023** for LCR.

D & C by

Judicial Magistrate, 2<sup>nd</sup> Court,  
Bishnupur, I/C.

Judicial Magistrate, 2<sup>nd</sup> Court,  
Bishnupur, I/C.