

**Misc Ex 84 of 2013 Reg. No.-20 of 2015**

**Order dated 06-08-2024**

Today is fixed for LCR.

Original record has not yet been received.

Regular PO is on leave.

Hence, case is adjourned today.

Fix 25.11.2024 for original record.

D & C by

Judicial Magistrate, 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Bishnupur,  
JM- 3<sup>rd</sup> (V), JO-WB01291 In charge

Judicial Magistrate, 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Bishnupur,  
JM- 3<sup>rd</sup> (V), JO-WB01291 In charge